You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ APTGT200SK60TG : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT200SK60TG Details PDF
APTGT200SK60TG
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT200SK60TG
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 600V 290A 625W SP4
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT200SK60TG
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 600V 290A 625W SP4
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 625W
Configuration Single
Package / Case SP4
Supplier Device Package SP4
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 290A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 250µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.9V @ 15V, 200A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 12.3nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor Yes
APTGT200U120D4
MICROSEMI
IGBT Modules
APTGT200U170D4
MICROSEMI
IGBT Modules
APTGT200SK170D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 400A 1250W D3
APTGT200SK120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 300A 1050W D3
APTGT200U170D4G
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT200U120D4G
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT200SK170D3
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT200SK120G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 280A 890W SP6
04023D472KAT2A 06035A510FAT2A 6MBI25S-120L A1359LLETR-T A5E00800508 TA
AD7705BRZ-RELL ADT7462ACPZ-REEL BLM03AG700SN1D BS62LV2006SCP70 CGA5C2C0G1H822J060AD
ESD5Z6VA-2/TR EWS300-24 FS25R06KF2 FSA3157BL6X GRM32EC80J107ME20L
HMK212C7474MGHTE HZM6.2Z4MFATR-E ICLS6022G IXTN44N50L LC75817W-8720S-E
LD06CC472KAB1A LM339EPT LT1129CS8#TRPBF LT1490CMS8#TRPBF LT1575CS8#PBF
LTM2882Y-3 MC68B40P MCD40-16I08 MCR03EZPFX9102 NJM78M05FA
NTHS1206N02N1002JR P2010AF-08SR R0809LS08C SKKH323/16 SM5133DS
SMS3924-015LF SP206ET-L SPP8803TS8RGB SR215C152KAATR ST3232BW
ST7FLCD1G9M1TR STA518TR-HUF TDA9183P/N1 UDZSTE-172.7B V150C15C150BL3
VI-25L-MU VI-810323 VNP14NV04 XC6204B182MR-G YNC-10H